JUNIOR FEMININO LIGEIRO (-48kg)

Cristina Evelly Rodrigues de Oliveira Resgate Judd/Ceara SC

Victoria Airlys Lira Sales

Ananda Fatima da Silva Brito
Sophia Pereira Moraes

Nayana Duarte de Sena

Larissa Vasconcelos Binsfeld

Ana Clara do Nascimento Silvestre

Anna Thayrla dos Santos Paiva

Instituto Arcanijo

Judd Kan

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz
Judo6 Clube Sol Nascente
Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco

Associacdo Judoé Bufalo Branco

Pagina 1 de 15

345
185
110
100
80
45
35
25



JUNIOR FEMININO MEIO-LEVE (-52kg)

Maria Emanuele Souza Lemos
Vitdria Alves Batista

Ana Rayna Alves Fernandes
Maria Yohana Oliveira Sousa
Ramilly de Souza Caliope
Gabriely Ramos da Silva

Yzis Maia Crisostomo Serra
Ciara Mavyara Ferreira Vitaliano

Yasmim Goncalves Choles

Judd Kan

Associacdo Fénix

Associacdo de Judo Bushikan
Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Acao e Reacao
Instituto Glaucia Lima
Instituto Arcanijo

Instituto Cuca

Pagina 2 de 15

270
160
70
70
65
45
45
35
35



JUNIOR FEMININO LEVE (-57kg)

Livia Sampaio de Lima Resgate Judo/Ceara SC 220
Rayssa Silva Lucena Resgate Judo/Ceara SC 130
Paula Kemily Carvalho Ripardo Instituto Glaucia Lima 95
Maria Rebeca dos Santos Moreira Instituto Cuca 70
Luisa Vitéria Rodrigues de Melo Jud6 Clube Samurai Dojo 45
Naira Davila Alves Lima Instituto Arcanjo 45
Samia Larissa Sousa Resgate Judo/Ceara SC 35
Yasmim Goncalves Choles Instituto Cuca 35

Pagina 3 de 15



JUNIOR FEMININO MEIO-MEDIO (-63kg)

Weslayne Gregorio Fagoa
Maria Camilly Florenco da Silva
Lavinia de Vasconcelos Pinheiro
Maria Eduarda Nunes Ribeiro
Paula Kemily Carvalho Ripardo
Emily Lima dos Santos Pereira
Ndira Davila Alves Lima

Rayssa Silva Lucena

Pagina 4 de 15

Instituto Cuca

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Acao e Reacao
Washi No Tsume
Instituto Glaucia Lima
Instituto Glaucia Lima
Instituto Arcanijo

Resgate Judd/Ceara SC

270
115
100
100
45
35
35
35



JUNIOR FEMININO MEDIO (-70kg)

Maria Vitoria Rodrigues Bezerra
Alicia Beatriz Veras Maciel
Antonia Livia Rocha Magalhaes
Maria Ingrid de Souza Lima
Amanda dos Santos Nogueira
Ana Carolina Almeida Peixoto

Maria Clara Silva Bandeira

Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Associacdo Fénix

Instituto Cuca

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Cuca

Instituto Cuca

Resgate Judd/Ceara SC

Pagina 5 de 15

240
145
80
75
35
35
25



JUNIOR FEMININO MEIO-PESADO (-78kg)

Rafaely da Silva Severino Souza
Amanda dos Santos Nogueira

Ana Ketlym da Silva Maciel

Ana Lydia Soares Nogueira da Silva
Bianca Keylla de Paiva Martins

Anna Kessia Kethllyn Clarindo Camelo

Instituto Cuca
Instituto Cuca
Saiko Doj6

Instituto Cuca
Instituto Cuca

Instituto Cuca

Pagina 6 de 15

130
65
50
45
45
35



JUNIOR FEMININO PESADO (+78Kkg)

Sofia Loren Oliveira da Costa

Bianca Keylla de Paiva Martins

Maria Eduarda Bezerra de Vasconcelos

lasmin Lima Andrade de Carvalho
Rafaely da Silva Severino Souza

Layssa Grazyella Oliveira Barros

Pagina 7 de 15

Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Instituto Cuca

Instituto Cuca

BNB Clube de Fortaleza
Instituto Cuca

Resgate Judd/Ceara SC

355
110
70
45
45
35



JUNIOR MASCULINO LIGEIRO (-60kg)

Pedro Levi Ribeiro Sousa

Jhonata Rodrigues de Sousa
Mizael Ferreira Bezerra

Francisco Marlon da Cunha Gomes
Regivan de Abreu Firmino

Pedro Heraclio Rocha de Arauijo
Emanuel da Silva Furtado

Samuel Tayson do Nascimento Vercosa
Carlos Eduardo Ribeiro da Costa
Kaique Vieira dos Santos

Lucas de Melo Lima

Pablo Yuri Ferreira Ibrahim de Souza

Pagina 8 de 15

Instituto Arcanijo
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Acao e Reacao
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
BNB Clube de Fortaleza
Instituto Cuca

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Cuca

W Judo

180
145
145
100
95
65
45
45
35
35
35
35



JUNIOR MASCULINO MEIO-LEVE (-66kg)

David Gregorio Fagoa

Lucas Maciel Dantas

Joao Matheus Sousa Fernandes
Emanuel Ferreira Silva
Alexandre Romao dos Santos
José Murilo Martins da Silva
Pedro Henrique da Silva Gomes
Cicero Thalisson Bezerra Lima
Denis Freire de Oliveira Faria
José Carlos de Lima Alves
Wendel da Silva Ferreira

Davi Rodrigues Coutinho

Instituto Cuca

Instituto Cuca

Instituto Glaucia Lima
Instituto Cuca

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Jud6 Clube Samurai Dojo
BNB Clube de Fortaleza
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Pagina 9 de 15

280

145

100
90
80
70
65
35
35
35
35
25



JUNIOR MASCULINO LEVE (-73kg)

Francisco Rickelvin Santos Cavalcante da Silv Resgate Jud6/Ceara SC

Elias Rodrigues da Silva Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Fabio dos Santos Sousa Filho Instituto Glaucia Lima

Gabriel dos Santos de Oliveira Judd Kan

Jose Eduardo Assuncao do Nascimento Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Alexandre Romao dos Santos Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

David Gregorio Fagoa Instituto Cuca

Felipe Tales Silva Teixeira Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Stanley Gabriel dos Santos Medeiros Saiko Doj6

Vitor Ariel Sousa Cardoso da Silva Saiko Doj6

Francisco Leisivan Ferreira Araujo Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Joao Vitor dos Santos Madeira Instituto Acdo e Reacao

Paulo Sérgio Costa Bernades Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco

Pagina 10 de 15

235

100

100
90
80
70
65
65
55
50
35
35
35



JUNIOR MASCULINO MEIO-MEDIO (-81kg)

Josiel Sousa Benvindo

Francisco Diogo Rodrigues Paixao

Resgate Judd/Ceara SC
Resgate Judd/Ceara SC

Pedro Henrique da Silva Martins Gadelha Judo Kan

Igor Carvalho Soares
Cicero Bruno Nogueira Araujo
Vitor Ariel Sousa Cardoso da Silva

Kaua Maia da Silva Nascimento

Associacdo Judoé Bufalo Branco
Washi No Tsume
Saiko Doj6

Instituto Glaucia Lima

Pagina 11 de 15

350

270
140
65
45
45
35



JUNIOR MASCULINO MEDIO (-90kg)

Paulo Victor Rodrigues Coutinho

Resgate Judd/Ceara SC

Miguel Aquiles Gomes de Souza Rodrigues Judo Kan

Markus Antonio de Matos Pereira

Gustavo de Oliveira Lima

Judo Clube Samurai Dojo

Judo Clube Samurai Dojo

Marcio Willian de Andrade Farias Filho Instituto Dojo Soares de Esportes, Cu

Emanoel Alencar Monteiro
Renato Paiva Freire

Samuel Lucas da Silva Mendonca

Judo Clube Samurai Dojo
Instituto Acao e Reacao

Instituto Acao e Reacao

Pagina 12 de 15

270
145
65
45
45
35
35
35



JUNIOR MASCULINO MEIO-PESADO (-100kg)

Richarde Ryan Andrade de Oliveira
Gustavo Fernandes Moura
Richarde Ryan Andrade de Oliveira
Mike Welison Sousa da Silva
Glauco Machado Portela Rodrigues
Glauco Machado Portela Rodrigues

Kaua Brazil Valdivino Cavalcante

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Cuca

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Acao e Reacao
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Instituto Glaucia Lima

Pagina 13 de 15

325
90
65
60
45
35
35



JUNIOR MASCULINO MEIO-PESADO (-100kg)

Richarde Ryan Andrade de Oliveira Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Richarde Ryan Andrade de Oliveira Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Glauco Machado Portela Rodrigues Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Glauco Machado Portela Rodrigues Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Pagina 14 de 15

325
65
45
35



JUNIOR MASCULINO PESADO (+100kg)

Kaua Brazil Valdivino Cavalcante
Gustavo Fernandes Moura

Joao Marcos Paulo Pereira dos Santos
Kauan Pires Xavier

Benjamim Justiniano Lima

Joilson Nascimento Teixeira

Cassio Januario Neto Nobre
Diretor Tecnico

Instituto Glaucia Lima

Instituto Cuca

Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Instituto Glaucia Lima
Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco

Instituto Arcanjo

Amaurilio Marques Gomes
Presidente Fecju

Pagina 15 de 15

285

145

130
50
45
45



