



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR FEMININO LIGEIRO (-48kg)**

<b>Cristina Evelly Rodrigues de Oliveira</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	345
<b>Victória Airlys Lira Sales</b>	Instituto Arcanjo	185
<b>Ananda Fátima da Silva Brito</b>	Judô Kan	110
<b>Sophia Pereira Moraes</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	100
<b>Nayana Duarte de Sena</b>	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	80
<b>Larissa Vasconcelos Binsfeld</b>	Judô Clube Sol Nascente	45
<b>Ana Clara do Nascimento Silvestre</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	35
<b>Anna Thayrla dos Santos Paiva</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	25



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR FEMININO MEIO-LEVE (-52kg)**

<b>Maria Emanuele Souza Lemos</b>	Judô Kan	270
<b>Vitória Alves Batista</b>	Associação Fênix	160
<b>Ana Rayna Alves Fernandes</b>	Associação de Judô Bushikan	70
<b>Maria Yohana Oliveira Sousa</b>	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	70
<b>Ramilly de Souza Caliope</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	65
<b>Gabriely Ramos da Silva</b>	Instituto Ação e Reação	45
<b>Yzis Maia Crisostomo Serra</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	45
<b>Ciara Mayara Ferreira Vitaliano</b>	Instituto Arcanjo	35
<b>Yasmim Gonçalves Choles</b>	Instituto Cuca	35



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR FEMININO LEVE (-57kg)**

<b>Livia Sampaio de Lima</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	220
<b>Rayssa Silva Lucena</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	130
<b>Paula Kemily Carvalho Ripardo</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	95
<b>Maria Rebeca dos Santos Moreira</b>	Instituto Cuca	70
<b>Luisa Vitória Rodrigues de Melo</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	45
<b>Náira Dávila Alves Lima</b>	Instituto Arcanjo	45
<b>Samia Larissa Sousa</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35
<b>Yasmim Gonçalves Choles</b>	Instituto Cuca	35



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR FEMININO MEIO-MÉDIO (-63kg)**

<b>Weslayne Gregório Fagoá</b>	Instituto Cuca	270
<b>Maria Camilly Florenço da Silva</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	115
<b>Lavínia de Vasconcelos Pinheiro</b>	Instituto Ação e Reação	100
<b>Maria Eduarda Nunes Ribeiro</b>	Washi No Tsume	100
<b>Paula Kemily Carvalho Ripardo</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	45
<b>Emily Lima dos Santos Pereira</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	35
<b>Náira Dávila Alves Lima</b>	Instituto Arcanjo	35
<b>Rayssa Silva Lucena</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR FEMININO MÉDIO (-70kg)**

<b>Maria Vitoria Rodrigues Bezerra</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	240
<b>Alicia Beatriz Veras Maciel</b>	Associação Fênix	145
<b>Antônia Lívia Rocha Magalhães</b>	Instituto Cuca	80
<b>Maria Ingrid de Souza Lima</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	75
<b>Amanda dos Santos Nogueira</b>	Instituto Cuca	35
<b>Ana Carolina Almeida Peixoto</b>	Instituto Cuca	35
<b>Maria Clara Silva Bandeira</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	25



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR FEMININO MEIO-PESADO (-78kg)**

<b>Rafaely da Silva Severino Souza</b>	Instituto Cuca	130
<b>Amanda dos Santos Nogueira</b>	Instituto Cuca	65
<b>Ana Ketlym da Silva Maciel</b>	Saiko Dojô	50
<b>Ana Lydia Soares Nogueira da Silva</b>	Instituto Cuca	45
<b>Bianca Keylla de Paiva Martins</b>	Instituto Cuca	45
<b>Anna Kessia Kethllyn Clarindo Camelo</b>	Instituto Cuca	35



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR FEMININO PESADO (+78kg)**

<b>Sofia Loren Oliveira da Costa</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	355
<b>Bianca Keylla de Paiva Martins</b>	Instituto Cuca	110
<b>Maria Eduarda Bezerra de Vasconcelos</b>	Instituto Cuca	70
<b>Iasmin Lima Andrade de Carvalho</b>	BNB Clube de Fortaleza	45
<b>Rafaely da Silva Severino Souza</b>	Instituto Cuca	45
<b>Layssa Grazyella Oliveira Barros</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR MASCULINO LIGEIRO (-60kg)**

<b>Pedro Levi Ribeiro Sousa</b>	Instituto Arcanjo	180
<b>Jhonata Rodrigues de Sousa</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	145
<b>Mizael Ferreira Bezerra</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	145
<b>Francisco Marlon da Cunha Gomes</b>	Instituto Ação e Reação	100
<b>Regivan de Abreu Firmino</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	95
<b>Pedro Heráclio Rocha de Araújo</b>	BNB Clube de Fortaleza	65
<b>Emanuel da Silva Furtado</b>	Instituto Cuca	45
<b>Samuel Tayson do Nascimento Verçosa</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	45
<b>Carlos Eduardo Ribeiro da Costa</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35
<b>Kaique Vieira dos Santos</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35
<b>Lucas de Melo Lima</b>	Instituto Cuca	35
<b>Pablo Yuri Ferreira Ibrahim de Souza</b>	W Judô	35



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR MASCULINO MEIO-LEVE (-66kg)**

<b>David Gregorio Fagoa</b>	Instituto Cuca	280
<b>Lucas Maciel Dantas</b>	Instituto Cuca	145
<b>Joao Matheus Sousa Fernandes</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	100
<b>Emanuel Ferreira Silva</b>	Instituto Cuca	90
<b>Alexandre Romão dos Santos</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	80
<b>José Murilo Martins da Silva</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	70
<b>Pedro Henrique da Silva Gomes</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	65
<b>Cicero Thalisson Bezerra Lima</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	35
<b>Denis Freire de Oliveira Faria</b>	BNB Clube de Fortaleza	35
<b>José Carlos de Lima Alves</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35
<b>Wendel da Silva Ferreira</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35
<b>Davi Rodrigues Coutinho</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	25



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR MASCULINO LEVE (-73kg)**

<b>Francisco Rickelvin Santos Cavalcante da Silva</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	235
<b>Elias Rodrigues da Silva</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	100
<b>Fabio dos Santos Sousa Filho</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	100
<b>Gabriel dos Santos de Oliveira</b>	Judô Kan	90
<b>Jose Eduardo Assunção do Nascimento</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	80
<b>Alexandre Romão dos Santos</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	70
<b>David Gregorio Fagoa</b>	Instituto Cuca	65
<b>Felipe Tales Silva Teixeira</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	65
<b>Stanley Gabriel dos Santos Medeiros</b>	Saiko Dojô	55
<b>Vitor Ariel Sousa Cardoso da Silva</b>	Saiko Dojô	50
<b>Francisco Leisivan Ferreira Araujo</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	35
<b>João Vitor dos Santos Madeira</b>	Instituto Ação e Reação	35
<b>Paulo Sérgio Costa Bernades</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	35



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR MASCULINO MEIO-MÉDIO (-81kg)**

<b>Josiel Sousa Benvindo</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	350
<b>Francisco Diogo Rodrigues Paixão</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	270
<b>Pedro Henrique da Silva Martins Gadelha</b>	Judô Kan	140
<b>Igor Carvalho Soares</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	65
<b>Cicero Bruno Nogueira Araujo</b>	Washi No Tsume	45
<b>Vitor Ariel Sousa Cardoso da Silva</b>	Saiko Dojô	45
<b>Kauã Maia da Silva Nascimento</b>	Instituto Gláucia Lima	35



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR MASCULINO MÉDIO (-90kg)**

<b>Paulo Victor Rodrigues Coutinho</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	270
<b>Miguel Aquiles Gomes de Souza Rodrigues</b>	Judô Kan	145
<b>Markus Antonio de Matos Pereira</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	65
<b>Gustavo de Oliveira Lima</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	45
<b>Marcio Willian de Andrade Farias Filho</b>	Instituto Dojo Soares de Esportes, Cu	45
<b>Emanoel Alencar Monteiro</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	35
<b>Renato Paiva Freire</b>	Instituto Ação e Reação	35
<b>Samuel Lucas da Silva Mendonça</b>	Instituto Ação e Reação	35



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR MASCULINO MEIO-PESADO (-100kg)**

<b>Richarde Ryan Andrade de Oliveira</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	325
<b>Gustavo Fernandes Moura</b>	Instituto Cuca	90
<b>Richarde Ryan Andrade de Oliveira</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	65
<b>Mike Welison Sousa da Silva</b>	Instituto Ação e Reação	60
<b>Glauco Machado Portela Rodrigues</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	45
<b>Glauco Machado Portela Rodrigues</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35
<b>Kauã Brazil Valdivino Cavalcante</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	35



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR MASCULINO MEIO-PESADO (-100kg)**

<b>Richarde Ryan Andrade de Oliveira</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	325
<b>Richarde Ryan Andrade de Oliveira</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	65
<b>Glauco Machado Portela Rodrigues</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	45
<b>Glauco Machado Portela Rodrigues</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**JÚNIOR MASCULINO PESADO (+100kg)**

<b>Kauã Brazil Valdivino Cavalcante</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	285
<b>Gustavo Fernandes Moura</b>	Instituto Cuca	145
<b>João Marcos Paulo Pereira dos Santos</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	130
<b>Kuan Pires Xavier</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	50
<b>Benjamim Justiniano Lima</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	45
<b>Joilson Nascimento Teixeira</b>	Instituto Arcanjo	45

Cassio Januario Neto Nobre  
Diretor Técnico

Amaurilio Marques Gomes  
Presidente Fecju